LAVA HOT SPRINGS
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN

Wednesday, February 11, 2009

7:00 WELCOME

OLD BUSINESS

7:05 Assignments
Themes Report
Data Analysis Report

Susan-questionnaire and age range issue

MOVING FORWARD/NEW BUSINESS

7:30

7:40

8:00

8:20

8:30

Review Flow Chart

Identify PIC’s: Significant Problems, Issues, and Concerns

Creative Zoning Solutions

List of Work Sessions/Invitations

ADJOURN




